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220 Camp SulBrasileiro de kart 2019

CODASUR Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km ..;._.

30 Treino Oficial - Codasur 29/08/2019 14:40 . . . .
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 14:34:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 43.925 +0.324 14:36:00.168
(777) Pedro Saderi 3 43.644 +0.043 14:36:43.812
1 51.296 +8.172 14:37:49.396 4 43.601 14:37:27.413
2 44.314 +1.190 14:38:33.710 5 44.024 +0.423 14:38:11.437
3 43.183 +0.059 14:39:16.893 6 44.095 +0.494 14:38:55.532
4 43.174 +0.050 14:40:00.067 7 47.708 +4.107 14:39:43.240
5 43.272 +0.148 14:40:43.339 8 43.880 +0.279 14:40:27.120
6 43.124 14:41:26.463
(77) Rafael Futsuki
(9) Julio Conte 1 45.475 +1.721 14:35:58.915
1 56.754 +13566  14:35:54.297 2 43.754 14:36:42.669
2 43.188 14:36:37.485 3 43.854 +0.100 14:37:26.523
3 43.478 +0.290 14:37:20.963 4 43.829 +0.075 14:38:10.352
4 52.835 +0.647 14:38:13.798 5 44.019 +0.265 14:38:54.371
6 43.885 +0.131 14:39:38.256
(123) Joao Luis Pocay
1 44.615 +1.342 14:35:53.595 (91) Lucca Croce
2 43.609 +0.336 14:36:37.204 1 48.063 +4.232 14:36:16.223
3 44.464 +1.191 14:37:21.668 2 44.691 +0.860 14:37:00.914
4 43.627 +0.354 14:38:05.295 3 44.401 +0.570 14:37:45.315
5 43.426 +0.153 14:38:48.721 4 43.867 +0.036 14:38:29.182
6 43.273 14:39:31.994 5 43.920 +0.089 14:39:13.102
7 43.385 +0.112 14:40:15.379 6 43.831 14:39:56.933
8 43.298 +0.025 14:40:58.677 7 47.101 +3.360 14:40:44.124
8 44113 +0.282 14:41:28.237
(61) Allan Croce
1 45.662 +2.377 14:37:10.187
2 43.408 +0.123 14:37:53.595
3 43.285 14:38:36.880
4 43.364 +0.079 14:39:20.244
5 43.542 +0.257 14:40:03.786
(38) Jose Mugiatti
1 45.143 +1.837 14:36:11.496
2 43.607 +0.301 14:36:55.103
3 43.382 +0.076 14:37:38.485
4 43.310 +0.004 14:38:21.795
5 43.424 +0.118 14:39:05.219
6 43.306 14:39:48.525
(161) Rafael Croce
1 45.529 +2.071 14:36:03.660
2 43.783 +0.325 14:36:47.443
3 43.458 14:37:30.901
4 43.640 +0.182 14:38:14.541
5 43.902 +0.444 14:38:58.443
6 43.828 +0.370 14:39:42.271
(111) Bruno Bertocello
1 46.506 +3.046 14:37:48.149
2 48.023 +4.563 14:38:36.172
3 43733 +0.273 14:39:19.905
4 44.659 +1.199 14:40:04.564
5 43.460 14:40:48.024
(17) Carlos SG
1 44.483 +0.951 14:35:56.221
2 43532 14:36:39.753
3 43.683 +0.151 14:37:23.436
4 43.664 +0.132 14:38:07.100
5 51.676 +8.144 14:38:58.776
6 43.729 +0.197 14:39:42.505
7 49.946 +6.414 14:40:32.451
(199) Victor Hugo Carvalho
1 46.804 +3.203 14:35:16.243
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